Individual Best Times (All Time)

Noah Ashton - (1196466) - City Of Oxford SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:51.57
1:09.41
2:22.27
1:00.75

59.88
2:04.67

SC Time

40.39
1:36.01
3:36.05

58.11
2:04.46
4:18.83

51.90

50.28
1:49.96
3:51.39
1:50.45

Converted
to SC

1:50.80
1:09.00
2:21.40
1:00.40

59.50
2:04.00

Converted
to LC

40.90
1:36.90
3:37.70

58.70
2:05.50
4:20.90

52.30

50.70
1:50.70
3:53.10
1:50.50

LC WA
Pts

74
52
63
49
60
70

SC WA
Pts

124
101
97
79
87
100
73
85
84
106
88

Date

22/02/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
22/02/15

Date

12/07/15
12/07/15
27/06/15
27/06/15
28/06/15
27/06/15
28/06/15
12/07/15
27/06/15
12/07/15
28/06/15

Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

Meet

City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet
City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Oxford
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford

Aylesbury

Licence

WL150512
WL150512
WL150512
WL150512
WL150512
WL150512

License

SE150454
SE150454
SE151128
SE151128
SE151128
SE151128
SE151128
SE150454
SE151128
SE150454
SE151128
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Level

W W W

Level

W W W
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