Individual Best Times (All Time)

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:51.57	1:50.80	74	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	WL150512	3
50 Breaststroke	1:09.41	1:09.00	52	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	WL150512	3
100 Breaststroke	2:22.27	2:21.40	63	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	WL150512	3
50 Butterfly	1:00.75	1:00.40	49	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	WL150512	3
50 Backstroke	59.88	59.50	60	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	WL150512	3
100 Backstroke	2:04.67	2:04.00	70	22/02/15	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	WL150512	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.39	40.90	124	12/07/15	City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet	Oxford	SE150454	3
100 Freestyle	1:36.01	1:36.90	101	12/07/15	City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet	Oxford	SE150454	3
200 Freestyle	3:36.05	3:37.70	97	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3
50 Breaststroke	58.11	58.70	79	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3
100 Breaststroke	2:04.46	2:05.50	87	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3
200 Breaststroke	4:18.83	4:20.90	100	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3
50 Butterfly	51.90	52.30	73	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3
50 Backstroke	50.28	50.70	85	12/07/15	City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet	Oxford	SE150454	3
100 Backstroke	1:49.96	1:50.70	84	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3
200 Individual Medley	3:51.39	3:53.10	106	12/07/15	City of Oxford July 2015 Level 3 Meet	Oxford	SE150454	3
100 Individual Medley	1:50.45	1:50.50	88	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3